



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLREV No.878 of 2025

Bapuni @ Ajaya Jagadev and Petitioners
another

Mr. B. Rout, Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha and others Opposite Parties

Mr. S.K. Swain, AGA

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAİK

ORDER
20.11.2025

Order No.

01. 1. List this matter next week as prayed for.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge